Products & Services
Products and Services
Air Compressors | Vacuum Pumps
Air Treatment | Genuine Parts | Air System Evaluations
Get the Qniverse app for your Quincy Compressor
and compressed air system needs
2
Quincy Compressor

Royal Blue
Extended
Warranty
Everyone says they have the best
machine, but when it comes to
delivering on a promise, what do
they do about it?  Quincy backs
every QGV and QSI purchase with
its Royal Blue Warranty, one of
industry’s strongest extended
warranty programs.
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QGDV-15 15 79.9
QGDV-20 20 102.6
QGDV-25 25 127.1
QGDV-30 30 154.5
Quincy QGDV™
•  15-30 hp
• Variable speed control to as
low as 24% capacity

• TEFC drive motor
• Danfoss Variable Speed
Controller
• Quincy’s “True Blue” 5-Year
manufacturer warranty with
on-site start-up by authorized
partner.
Intermediate capacities available.
Consult model-specific brochure.
* FAD tested in accordance with ISO 1217, Ed.3,
Annex-C.
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QGSV-10 10 41.4
QGSV-15 15 65.1
QGSV-20S 20 78.7
QGSV-20 20 101.6
QGSV-25 25 125.1
QGSV-30 30 139.9
QGSV-40 40 193.6
QGSV-50 50 217.2
QGSV-60 60 263.8
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QGV-40 40 198.1
QGV-50 50 241.9
QGV-60 60 285.8
QGV-75 75 378.1
QGV-100 100 510.0
QGV-125 125 593.4
QGV-150 150 819.8
QGV-175 175 981.7
QGV-200 200 1122.4
QGV-250 250 1509.4
QGV-300 300 1821.7
QGV-350 350 1988.5
QGV-400 400 2113.3
Quincy QGV™
•  40-400 hp
• Variable speed control to as
low as 22% capacity

• Built-in electrical starters (on
low voltage variants)
• Flexible vibration dampers
• Q-Control Touch control
system
• Full load/no load regulation
system
• Structural steel skid - no foun-
dations needed
• Quincy’s “True Blue” 5-Year
manufacturer warranty
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QGDT-450 450 1988
QGDT-500 500 2204
QGDT-600 600 2581
QGDT-700 700 2975
 Quincy QGD™  15-125
• Greater installation flexibility
• Reduce Energy Costs
–  TEFC Premium Efficiency
motor
–  Gear drivetrain
–  Energy efficient airends
–  New Airlogic2 controller
–  Special drivetrain-cooling
canopy
• Simplified maintenance
• Quincy’s “True Blue” 5-Year
manufacturer warranty
• Impressive features
     - NEMA 4
     - Wye-Delta
     - TEFC Drivemotor
     - Phase Monitor
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QGD-15 15 82.4
QGD-20 20 102.7
QGD-25 25 124.0
QGD-30 30 145.4
QGD-40 40 214.4
QGD-50 50 247.1
QGD-60 60 295.2
QGD-75 75 369.3
QGD-100 100 466.7
QGD-125 125 583.1
Model HP
ACFM
@100
PSIG*
QSI-50 50 240.9
QSI-60 60 296.3
QSI-75 75 382.8
QSI-100 100 500.9
QSI-125 125 605.0
QSI-150 150 769.0
QSI-175 175 870.0
QSI-200 200 996.9
QSI-250 250 1273.0
QSI-300 300 1603.0
QSI-350 350 1805.2
QSI-400 400 2011.3
Quincy QSI™
•  50–400 hp
• 100% flow at 100, 125, 150
and 175 PSIG

Quincy QGS™
• 5–60 hp
• Long life V-belt drive
• High efficiency intake filter
• TEFC motor, IP 55
• Low sound enclosure
 standard 62 - 68 dBA
• Factory-filled 8,000 hour
 premium synthetic fluid
• Quincy’s “True Blue” 5-Year
manufacturer warranty with
on-site start-up by authorized
partner.
Model HP ACFM PSIG
QGS-5 5 17 145
QGS-7.5 7.5 25 145
QGS-10 10 38.8 125
QGS-15 15 54.9 125
QGS-20S 20 60.8 125
QGS-20 20 82.2 125
QGS-25 25 99.4 125
QGS-30 30 113.8 125
QGS-40 40 154.9 125
QGS-40c 40 176.1 125
QGS-50c 50 203.1 125
QGS-60 60 262.5 125
* Unit performance measured according to ISO
1217, Annex C, Edition 4:2009.
Rotary Screw Compressors
6

•  Class Zero oil free
•  200-400 horsepower
•  ISO 8573-1 certified
•  897-1670 CFM
•  100-145 PSI
•  Low sound enclosure
standard.67-79 dBA
•  Q-Control advanced
monitoring
•  Standard 1-Year Warranty
•  Standard 5-Year Airend
Warranty
* Unit performance measured according
to ISO 1217, Annex C, Edition 4:2009.
Model HP PSIG CFM
QOFT-20 20 125 73
QOFT-25 25 125 97
QOFT-30 30 125 114
QOFT-30V 30 145 40-120
QOFT-40 40 125 162
QOFT-50 50 125 197
QOFT-50V 50 125 87-214
QOFT-60 60 125 230
QOFT-75V 75 125 87-302
* Unit performance measured
according to ISO 1217, Annex C,
Edition 4:2009.
Model HP
ACFM @
PSIG
WIS 20V 20 100
WIS 25V 25 114
WIS 30V 30 140
WIS 40V 40 176
WIS 50V 50 220
WIS 75V 75 328
Model HP
Max
PSI
CFM
QOF-75 75 100 308
QOF-100 100 125 399
QOF-100V 100 125 409
QOF-125 125 125 487
QOF-125V 125 125 549
QOF-150 150 125 673
QOF-175V 175 125 752
QOF-200V 200 125 823
* Unit performance measured according
to ISO 1217, Annex C, Edition 4:2009.
Model HP PSIG CFM
QOF-200 W 200 125 897
QOF-250 W 250 125 1100
QOF-250V W 250 125 443-1205
QOF-300 W 300 125 1317
QOF-300V W 300 125 512-1465
QOF-350 350 125 1537
QOF-400V W 400 125 512-1670
* Unit performance measured according to ISO
1217, Annex C, Edition 4:2009.
Vacuum Pumps and Solutions
A Leader in Industrial Vacuum Technology